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Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 203 Edinburgh 4 3 3 10 1 1 5 3 3 11 1

2 2499 UCLan 3 1 1 5 3 1 1 5 = 2

3 199 St Andrews 1 1 2 4 1 1 1 2 2 5 = 2

4 2684 Uws 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 = 4

4 2368 Newcastle 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 = 4

6 2124 Sunderland 1 1 1 1 = 8

6 896 Durham 1 1 1 1 = 8

6 1791 Strathclyde 1 1 1 1 = 8

9 201 Dundee 2 2 2 2 7

10 1568 Aberdeen 1 2 3 1 2 3 = 4

11 2644 Glasgow 1 1 1 1 = 8

12 858 Lancaster 1 1 1 1 = 8

12 2197 Northumbria 1 1 1 1 = 8

Total: 13 11 11 35 1 1 1 3 14 12 12 38
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Experienced Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD DONALDSON Morgan 2124 Sunderland

SILVER PHILLIPS Joshua 1568 Aberdeen

BRONZE CHARALAMBOUS Konstantinos 858 Lancaster

Recurve Experienced Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte 896 Durham

SILVER CHIN Racheal 201 Dundee

BRONZE LEIGH Rebecca 1568 Aberdeen

Compound Experienced Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD WALSH Jake 203 Edinburgh

SILVER KONG Xiangkun 203 Edinburgh

BRONZE MOULTRIE Dovar 2499 UCLan

Compound Experienced Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD STEWART Josephine 199 St Andrews

SILVER GEDDES Robyn 2644 Glasgow

BRONZE DUNDAS Sadie 199 St Andrews

Barebow Experienced Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD PANAGIOTIDIS Rafail 2684 Uws

SILVER KILGALLON Daniel 2499 UCLan

BRONZE WONG Ka Pak Jasper 203 Edinburgh

Barebow Experienced Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD MILLINGTON Leah 2368 Newcastle

SILVER ANN DOBBIN Erin 2684 Uws

BRONZE WRIGHT Zoe 1568 Aberdeen

Longbow Experienced Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD ATKINSON Owen 2499 UCLan

Recurve Novice Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD KUDLER Evan 203 Edinburgh

SILVER SOWELL Liam 199 St Andrews

BRONZE FU Yao 203 Edinburgh

Recurve Novice Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD TROTT Faith 2499 UCLan

SILVER LIM Aliza 2368 Newcastle

BRONZE HUNT Kelsey 199 St Andrews

Compound Novice Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD BAI Jin 203 Edinburgh

SILVER OUYANG Yixuan 203 Edinburgh

BRONZE DAI Kaiyang 203 Edinburgh

Barebow Novice Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD DOWIE Aidan 1791 Strathclyde

SILVER PULLEN Christian 201 Dundee

BRONZE DIMOPOULOS Alexander 2197 Northumbria
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Barebow Novice Women Sat 25 Feb GOLD FANG Tianshu 203 Edinburgh

SILVER VIDENLIEVA Dimona 203 Edinburgh

BRONZE RENNIE Freya 2684 Uws

Longbow Novice Men Sat 25 Feb GOLD CLARKE Oliver 2499 UCLan

Novice Team Sat 25 Feb GOLD FANG Tianshu

FU Yao

KUDLER Evan

203 Edinburgh

SILVER HUNT Kelsey

ANDERSON Jay

SOWELL Liam

199 St Andrews

BRONZE LIM Aliza

HOLT Ryan

LI Jiahe

2368 Newcastle
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As of 2023-02-25

STANDING RECORDS

No data
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As of 2023-02-25

RECORDS BROKEN

No data
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Competition Officials

COMPETITION OFFICIALS

Function Name Organisation Gender

Chairman of Judges SCHALLMOSER Frank GBR GBR M

Judge CROW David GBR GBR M
MCMILLAN George GBR GBR M
TIDESWELL Sharon GBR GBR W
TIDESWELL Tony GBR GBR M

Results Manager HIRST Curtis GBR GBR M

Competition Manager WALKER Matt GBR GBR M
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

1568 Aberdeen BERGER Roman    7D  Barebow Experienced Men
BOYD Oliver    10C  Recurve Experienced Men
LEIGH Rebecca    11B  Recurve Experienced Women
PHILLIPS Joshua    10D  Recurve Experienced Men
WRIGHT Zoe    8D  Barebow Experienced Women

1694 Edinburgh Napier CHAN Wei Ying    13C  Recurve Novice Women
KLIMEK Konstanty    11D  Recurve Experienced Men
MORRIS Charlotte    12D  Recurve Experienced Women
PACUT Artur    10D  Recurve Experienced Men
SWAPP Martin    13D  Recurve Novice Men

1759 Aberystwyth HEPBURN Eloise    9B  Barebow Experienced Women

1791 Strathclyde DOWIE Aidan    9C  Barebow Novice Men
HAMER Benjamin    4C  Recurve Experienced Men
INNES Cathal    8C  Barebow Novice Men
LIN Donny    5C  Recurve Experienced Men
MCLELLAN Grant    6C  Recurve Experienced Men
XIA Wenxuan    7C  Recurve Novice Men

199 St Andrews ANDERSON Jay    4C  Recurve Novice Men
DE’ATH Theus    6C  Recurve Novice Women
DUNDAS Sadie    12B  Compound Experienced Women
EVTEEV Gleb    4A  Recurve Experienced Men
FRISKEY Matthew    5A  Recurve Experienced Men
GATSBY Mathilda    8C  Recurve Novice Women
GRAEBER Lian    7C  Recurve Novice Women
GYMER Tom    2C  Recurve Novice Men
HARGRAVE Charlie    11C  Barebow Experienced Men
HAYES Anna    1C  Recurve Experienced Women
HEMSLEY Ralph    3A  Recurve Experienced Men
HUNT Kelsey    9C  Recurve Novice Women
JAMIESON Isla    1B  Barebow Experienced Women
JUST FUNG Laura    9D  Recurve Experienced Women
KELLEY Abigail    12C  Compound Experienced Women
KIM SeoJin    11A  Recurve Experienced Women
MAGALHAES Lia    6A  Recurve Experienced Women
MAXWELL Lana    5C  Recurve Novice Women
MCARTHUR Joanna    10A  Recurve Experienced Women
NIKOWITZ Andre    3B  Barebow Novice Men
PHILLIPS Scout    9A  Recurve Experienced Women
PISANI Sharon    4B  Barebow Novice Women
RENAULT Yohann    2A  Recurve Experienced Men
SMITHIES Janine    2B  Barebow Experienced Women
SOWELL Liam    3C  Recurve Novice Men
STEWART Josephine    12A  Compound Experienced Women
TSANG Jocelyn    10B  Recurve Novice Women
YU Lilin    1A  Recurve Experienced Men
ZAIMOVIC Haris    7A  Recurve Experienced Women

201 Dundee ARDILA Valentina Florez    11B  Barebow Novice Women
BROOKER Mhairi    4B  Recurve Experienced Women
CHIN Racheal    14A  Recurve Experienced Women
FERGUSSON James    8B  Barebow Experienced Men
LAI Alex    2B  Recurve Experienced Men
MORGAN Kieran    6B  Barebow Novice Men
PULLEN Christian    10B  Barebow Novice Men
SAKSONO Gabriella    3B  Recurve Experienced Women
SIN Matthew    1B  Recurve Experienced Men
TOMASZEWSKA Paula    7B  Barebow Experienced Women
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Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

WALKER Nyle    9B  Barebow Novice Men

203 Edinburgh BAI Jin    15C  Compound Novice Men
BASHEER Raniyah    7A  Recurve Novice Women
DAI Kaiyang    14C  Compound Novice Men
FANG Tianshu    3C  Barebow Novice Women
FU Yao    4A  Recurve Novice Men
GIBBONS Lucy    11A  Recurve Novice Women
GOH Grace    3A  Recurve Experienced Women
GRANT Christine    8A  Recurve Novice Women
HOMER Natasha    2A  Recurve Experienced Women
JOHNSTON Shaun    1C  Barebow Novice Men
KONG XiangKun    14D  Compound Experienced Men
KUDLER Evan    5A  Recurve Novice Men
MOHN Alexandra    10A  Recurve Novice Women
OUYANG Yixuan    14B  Compound Novice Men
OWCZAREK Julia    1A  Recurve Experienced Women
SHIMELD Amy    13A  Barebow Experienced Women
TEELE Avery    12A  Barebow Experienced Women
VIDENLIEVA Dimona    2C  Barebow Novice Women
WALSH Jake    15A  Compound Experienced Men
WONG Ka Pak Jasper    9A  Barebow Experienced Men
ZHANG Jinchang    6A  Recurve Novice Men

2124 Sunderland CARROLL Joseph    3D  Recurve Novice Men
DONALDSON Morgan    1D  Recurve Experienced Men
DZUPINA Richard    5D  Barebow Novice Men
ELLIOTT Charlie    4D  Recurve Novice Men
MITCHELL Charlie    2D  Recurve Novice Men

2133 Ulster COWIE Rachel    7B  Recurve Experienced Women
GINGLES Andrew    5B  Recurve Experienced Men
JAMISON Emma    8B  Recurve Experienced Women
MURDOCK Hollie    6B  Recurve Experienced Women

2197 Northumbria BEST Reece    12C  Barebow Novice Men
DIMOPOULOS Alexander    11C  Barebow Novice Men
TONES Daniel    10C  Barebow Novice Men
TREANOR Ruby    13C  Barebow Novice Women

2368 Newcastle BOSTON Georgina    1C  Barebow Experienced Women
BOWES Rebecca    3A  Recurve Experienced Women
CHONG Wynnie    8A  Recurve Novice Women
DAWSON Gregory    12A  Barebow Experienced Men
GILES David    2A  Recurve Experienced Men
HODGES Alfred    6A  Recurve Novice Men
HOLT Ryan    5A  Recurve Novice Men
HORNBY Daniel    2C  Barebow Novice Men
LI Jiahe    4A  Recurve Novice Men
LI Mingpei    7A  Recurve Novice Men
LIM Aliza    9A  Recurve Novice Women
MILLINGTON Leah    13A  Barebow Experienced Women
PARMAR Christian    11A  Barebow Experienced Men
STEPHENSON Joshua    1A  Recurve Experienced Men
THOMPSON Joshua    10A  Barebow Experienced Men
WANG Lulu    3C  Barebow Novice Women
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

2499 UCLan ATKINSON Owen    9D  Longbow Experienced Men
CLARKE Oliver    10D  Longbow Novice Men
FURNISS Annelise    4D  Recurve Experienced Women
HALLEY Mathew    3D  Recurve Experienced Men
HILL James    2D  Recurve Experienced Men
KILGALLON Daniel    11D  Barebow Experienced Men
MCGILLIVRAY Emmy    7D  Recurve Novice Women
MOULTRIE Dovar    13B  Compound Experienced Men
PRESTON Oscar    6D  Recurve Novice Men
RAE GREEN Georgia    5D  Recurve Experienced Women
ROWE Charli    12D  Barebow Experienced Women
TROTT Faith    8D  Recurve Novice Women
WILDGOOSE Henry    1D  Recurve Experienced Men

2644 Glasgow GEDDES Robyn    15B  Compound Experienced Women

2684 Uws ANN DOBBIN Erin    3D  Barebow Experienced Women
BANASIAK Florian    6D  Barebow Novice Men
KURIYEDATH Nipun    7D  Barebow Novice Men
LAFFAN David    1D  Barebow Experienced Men
PANAGIOTIDIS Rafail    2D  Barebow Experienced Men
RENNIE Freya    8D  Barebow Novice Women
SUBRAMANIAN Ajay Bindu    4D  Barebow Novice Men
SVENSSON Cornelia    9D  Barebow Novice Women

858 Lancaster BAIRAKTARI Sophia-Louisa    7C  Recurve Experienced Women
CHARALAMBOUS Konstantinos    4C  Recurve Experienced Men
DIMITROV Kristian    9C  Recurve Novice Men
FERGUSON Anna    6C  Recurve Experienced Women
MOORES Thea    8C  Recurve Experienced Women
WYLIE Liam    5C  Recurve Experienced Men

896 Durham BARANOVSKIS Roman    7B  Barebow Experienced Men
BOLD Dan    13D  Compound Experienced Men
BONNER Jack    9B  Barebow Experienced Men
BRYANT Molly    11B  Barebow Novice Women
CLINCH Ashley    2B  Recurve Experienced Men
GIDDINGS Rebecca    6B  Recurve Experienced Women
JIA Michaela    5B  Recurve Experienced Women
LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte    4B  Recurve Experienced Women
MITCHELL Rob    8B  Barebow Experienced Men
SECORD Isabelle    10B  Barebow Experienced Women
SUCHODOLSKI Jamie    1B  Recurve Experienced Men
WILLSON-DRUMMOND Mathilde    3B  Recurve Experienced Women
ZHANG Jiayi    12B  Barebow Novice Women
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Recurve Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 1D DONALDSON Morgan 2124 293 / 2 293 / 1 60 46 586
2 10D PHILLIPS Joshua 1568 293 / 1 291 / 3 60 46 584
3 4C CHARALAMBOUS Konstantinos 858 291 / 4 293 / 1 60 44 584
4 4C HAMER Benjamin 1791 291 / 3 280 / 7 60 38 571
5 2A RENAULT Yohann 199 284 / 5 283 / 4 60 31 567
6 10D PACUT Artur 1694 284 / 5 281 / 5 60 34 565
7 2D HILL James 2499 266 /13 281 / 6 60 24 547
8 2B LAI Alex 201 271 / 7 270 / 9 60 15 541
9 2A GILES David 2368 268 /11 270 / 8 60 16 538

10 5C WYLIE Liam 858 266 /12 267 /10 60 26 533
11 1B SUCHODOLSKI Jamie 896 270 / 8 263 /12 60 17 533
12 6C MCLELLAN Grant 1791 262 /15 264 /11 60 17 526
13 1B SIN Matthew 201 269 / 9 256 /16 60 14 525
14 11D KLIMEK Konstanty 1694 268 /10 251 /18 60 13 519
15 2B CLINCH Ashley 896 261 /16 256 /15 60 13 517
16 1A YU Lilin 199 254 /19 261 /13 60 11 515
17 5C LIN Donny 1791 266 /14 248 /19 60 15 514
18 5B GINGLES Andrew 2133 258 /17 254 /17 60 13 512
19 10C BOYD Oliver 1568 248 /20 260 /14 60 13 508
20 3D HALLEY Mathew 2499 254 /18 227 /23 60 6 481
21 4A EVTEEV Gleb 199 238 /21 242 /20 60 10 480
22 1D WILDGOOSE Henry 2499 229 /23 236 /21 60 4 465
23 1A STEPHENSON Joshua 2368 230 /22 222 /24 60 3 452
24 3A HEMSLEY Ralph 199 217 /24 230 /22 59 7 447
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Recurve Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 4B LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte 896 290 / 1 288 / 1 60 39 578
2 14A CHIN Racheal 201 276 / 3 286 / 2 60 29 562
3 11B LEIGH Rebecca 1568 282 / 2 267 / 7 60 26 549
4 6B MURDOCK Hollie 2133 275 / 4 272 / 3 60 24 547
5 2A HOMER Natasha 203 274 / 5 271 / 5 60 24 545
6 5D RAE GREEN Georgia 2499 272 / 7 272 / 4 60 17 544
7 3A GOH Grace 203 274 / 6 265 / 9 60 19 539
8 10A MCARTHUR Joanna 199 265 / 8 270 / 6 60 20 535
9 12D MORRIS Charlotte 1694 264 / 9 261 /10 60 13 525

10 6A MAGALHAES Lia 199 264 /10 260 /11 60 9 524
11 5B JIA Michaela 896 250 /15 266 / 8 60 16 516
12 4D FURNISS Annelise 2499 260 /12 236 /20 60 10 496
13 6C FERGUSON Anna 858 261 /11 231 /23 60 9 492
14 1A OWCZAREK Julia 203 251 /14 237 /19 60 8 488
15 9D JUST FUNG Laura 199 251 /13 229 /24 60 11 480
16 4B BROOKER Mhairi 201 229 /19 246 /15 60 9 475
17 3B WILLSON-DRUMMOND Mathilde 896 233 /17 238 /18 60 4 471
18 8B JAMISON Emma 2133 220 /25 251 /13 59 7 471
19 7C BAIRAKTARI Sophia-Louisa 858 226 /22 244 /16 60 8 470
20 7B COWIE Rachel 2133 220 /24 249 /14 33 5 469
21 3B SAKSONO Gabriella 201 241 /16 227 /25 60 8 468
22 8C MOORES Thea 858 231 /18 235 /21 60 8 466
23 7A ZAIMOVIC Haris 199 211 /26 254 /12 60 6 465
24 11A KIM SeoJin 199 225 /23 238 /17 59 13 463
25 1C HAYES Anna 199 227 /20 234 /22 60 4 461
26 6B GIDDINGS Rebecca 896 227 /20 226 /26 60 5 453
27 3A BOWES Rebecca 2368 205 /27 197 /27 57 2 402
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Compound Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 15A WALSH Jake 203 292 / 1 297 / 1 60 49 589
2 14D KONG XiangKun 203 287 / 2 290 / 2 60 37 577
3 13B MOULTRIE Dovar 2499 286 / 3 288 / 3 60 35 574
4 13D BOLD Dan 896 279 / 4 278 / 4 60 18 557
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Compound Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 12A STEWART Josephine 199 287 / 1 284 / 1 60 31 571
2 15B GEDDES Robyn 2644 285 / 2 280 / 2 60 25 565
3 12B DUNDAS Sadie 199 272 / 3 278 / 3 60 15 550
4 12C KELLEY Abigail 199 263 / 4 261 / 4 60 3 524
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Barebow Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 2D PANAGIOTIDIS Rafail 2684 253 / 1 263 / 1 60 11 516
2 11D KILGALLON Daniel 2499 249 / 2 258 / 2 60 11 507
3 9A WONG Ka Pak Jasper 203 248 / 3 236 / 3 60 6 484
4 7D BERGER Roman 1568 241 / 4 236 / 3 60 8 477
5 8B MITCHELL Rob 896 211 / 6 213 / 6 60 3 424
6 7B BARANOVSKIS Roman 896 215 / 5 201 / 7 59 6 416
7 11A PARMAR Christian 2368 209 / 7 177 / 9 57 4 386
8 10A THOMPSON Joshua 2368 165 /10 220 / 5 57 2 385
9 8B FERGUSSON James 201 187 / 8 177 / 8 59 0 364

10 12A DAWSON Gregory 2368 171 / 9 165 /11 54 3 336
11 9B BONNER Jack 896 146 /11 171 /10 57 2 317
12 1D LAFFAN David 2684 144 /12 114 /12 52 3 258
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Barebow Experienced Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 13A MILLINGTON Leah 2368 250 / 2 247 / 1 60 10 497
2 3D ANN DOBBIN Erin 2684 251 / 1 246 / 2 60 8 497
3 8D WRIGHT Zoe 1568 216 / 4 238 / 4 60 5 454
4 7B TOMASZEWSKA Paula 201 212 / 6 240 / 3 60 4 452
5 10B SECORD Isabelle 896 225 / 3 209 / 6 60 4 434
6 13A SHIMELD Amy 203 201 / 7 215 / 5 60 3 416
7 2B SMITHIES Janine 199 213 / 5 194 / 7 60 3 407
8 12A TEELE Avery 203 170 / 8 167 / 8 58 2 337
9 12D ROWE Charli 2499 164 / 9 146 / 9 56 1 310

10 1C BOSTON Georgina 2368 136 /11 134 /10 49 2 270
11 1B JAMIESON Isla 199 136 /10 92 /11 48 1 228
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Longbow Experienced Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 9D ATKINSON Owen 2499 132 / 1 105 / 1 48 0 237
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Recurve Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 5A KUDLER Evan 203 260 / 1 271 / 1 60 15 531
2 3C SOWELL Liam 199 255 / 2 270 / 2 60 16 525
3 4A FU Yao 203 240 / 3 243 / 3 60 9 483
4 5A HOLT Ryan 2368 236 / 7 241 / 4 60 12 477
5 4A LI Jiahe 2368 238 / 6 239 / 6 60 5 477
6 7C XIA Wenxuan 1791 239 / 5 233 / 7 58 9 472
7 6A HODGES Alfred 2368 230 / 9 241 / 5 60 8 471
8 4C ANDERSON Jay 199 234 / 8 230 / 9 60 7 464
9 2C GYMER Tom 199 220 /13 231 / 8 60 5 451

10 13D SWAPP Martin 1694 221 /12 220 /10 59 7 441
11 6D PRESTON Oscar 2499 213 /14 216 /11 60 5 429
12 7A LI Mingpei 2368 221 /11 205 /12 60 7 426
14 6A ZHANG Jinchang 203 239 / 4 161 /16 60 4 400
16 9C DIMITROV Kristian 858 157 /16 169 /14 52 3 326

 3D CARROLL Joseph 2124 DSQ
 4D ELLIOTT Charlie 2124 DSQ
 2D MITCHELL Charlie 2124 DSQ
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Recurve Novice Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 8D TROTT Faith 2499 244 / 1 248 / 3 60 10 492
2 9A LIM Aliza 2368 239 / 3 253 / 2 59 9 492
3 9C HUNT Kelsey 199 225 / 7 257 / 1 60 10 482
4 7A BASHEER Raniyah 203 239 / 2 236 / 4 60 5 475
5 8A CHONG Wynnie 2368 232 / 4 221 / 7 60 6 453
6 13C CHAN Wei Ying 1694 230 / 5 223 / 6 60 4 453
7 10A MOHN Alexandra 203 227 / 6 224 / 5 60 9 451
8 11A GIBBONS Lucy 203 219 / 8 217 / 8 59 4 436
9 10B TSANG Jocelyn 199 204 / 9 214 / 9 33 3 418

10 8A GRANT Christine 203 194 /10 212 /11 59 7 406
11 7C GRAEBER Lian 199 190 /12 213 /10 56 7 403
12 5C MAXWELL Lana 199 194 /11 186 /13 28 2 380
13 8C GATSBY Mathilda 199 169 /13 202 /12 57 3 371
14 7D MCGILLIVRAY Emmy 2499 121 /14 127 /15 46 0 248
15 6C DE’ATH Theus 199 73 /15 138 /14 42 1 211
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Compound Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 15C BAI Jin 203 277 / 1 278 / 1 60 16 555
2 14B OUYANG Yixuan 203 275 / 2 277 / 2 59 22 552
3 14C DAI Kaiyang 203 266 / 3 271 / 3 60 11 537
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Barebow Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 9C DOWIE Aidan 1791 238 / 1 246 / 1 60 10 484
2 10B PULLEN Christian 201 231 / 2 235 / 2 60 11 466
3 11C DIMOPOULOS Alexander 2197 220 / 3 222 / 3 60 5 442
4 1C JOHNSTON Shaun 203 211 / 5 205 / 4 59 4 416
5 8C INNES Cathal 1791 212 / 4 188 / 6 60 4 400
6 7D KURIYEDATH Nipun 2684 204 / 6 189 / 5 60 2 393
7 4D SUBRAMANIAN Ajay Bindu 2684 192 / 7 174 / 9 57 1 366
8 12C BEST Reece 2197 176 / 8 170 /10 57 3 346
9 3B NIKOWITZ Andre 199 171 / 9 166 /11 57 2 337

10 6D BANASIAK Florian 2684 145 /10 178 / 8 55 2 323
11 5D DZUPINA Richard 2124 135 /13 179 / 7 56 0 314
12 9B WALKER Nyle 201 134 /14 159 /12 55 2 293
13 10C TONES Daniel 2197 141 /11 142 /13 54 1 283
14 2C HORNBY Daniel 2368 136 /12 141 /14 49 1 277
15 6B MORGAN Kieran 201 131 /15 123 /15 53 2 254
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University of Stirling
Sports Centre, Stirling,
Scotland, FK9 4NJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Northern

Barebow Novice Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 3C FANG Tianshu 203 236 / 1 246 / 1 60 8 482
2 2C VIDENLIEVA Dimona 203 227 / 2 225 / 3 60 5 452
3 8D RENNIE Freya 2684 206 / 4 225 / 2 60 6 431
4 13C TREANOR Ruby 2197 217 / 3 189 / 7 59 4 406
5 11B ARDILA Valentina Florez 201 204 / 5 198 / 6 59 2 402
6 9D SVENSSON Cornelia 2684 189 / 6 209 / 4 60 2 398
7 4B PISANI Sharon 199 186 / 7 204 / 5 59 5 390
8 11B BRYANT Molly 896 141 / 8 124 / 8 45 3 265
9 3C WANG Lulu 2368 120 / 9 113 / 9 48 0 233
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University of Stirling
Sports Centre, Stirling,
Scotland, FK9 4NJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Northern

Longbow Novice Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 20y-1 20y-2 Hits Golds Score  

1 10D CLARKE Oliver 2499 184 / 1 175 / 1 58 3 359
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University of Stirling
Sports Centre, Stirling,
Scotland, FK9 4NJ

25 Feb 2023

BUCS Indoor Championships 2023 - Northern

Novice Team

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 180 Arrows

Rank NOC Name
Individual

Total
Team
Total

  

1 203 - Edinburgh FANG Tianshu 482 1496   
  FU Yao 483    
  KUDLER Evan 531    

2 199 - St Andrews HUNT Kelsey 482 1471   
  ANDERSON Jay 464    
  SOWELL Liam 525    

3 2368 - Newcastle LIM Aliza 492 1446   
  HOLT Ryan 477    
  LI Jiahe 477    

4 1791 - Strathclyde DOWIE Aidan 484 1356   
  INNES Cathal 400    
  XIA Wenxuan 472    

5 2499 - UCLan TROTT Faith 492 1280   
  CLARKE Oliver 359    
  PRESTON Oscar 429    

6 2684 - Uws RENNIE Freya 431 1222   
  SVENSSON Cornelia 398    
  KURIYEDATH Nipun 393    

7 2197 - Northumbria TREANOR Ruby 406 1194   
  BEST Reece 346    
  DIMOPOULOS Alexander 442    

8 201 - Dundee ARDILA Valentina Florez 402 1161   
  PULLEN Christian 466    
  WALKER Nyle 293    

 2124 - Sunderland DZUPINA Richard 314 DSQ   
  ELLIOTT Charlie DSQ    
  MITCHELL Charlie DSQ    

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	INDEX
	Medal Standings
	Medallists by Event
	Records
	Records Broken
	Competition Officials
	Entries by Country
	Qualification Round - Individual
	Recurve Experienced Men
	Recurve Experienced Women
	Compound Experienced Men
	Compound Experienced Women
	Barebow Experienced Men
	Barebow Experienced Women
	Longbow Experienced Men
	Recurve Novice Men
	Recurve Novice Women
	Compound Novice Men
	Barebow Novice Men
	Barebow Novice Women
	Longbow Novice Men

	Qualification Round - Team
	Novice Team


